Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class
Star
Star
Star
Star

SailNo
CRO8540
CRO8531
CRO8534
CRO85

Club

JK MORNAR
JK SPLIT

JK SPLIT

JK MORNAR

KAIROS KUP 2022
JK Trogir 11. - 13-.02.2022

Overall

HelmName CrewName
TONCI STIPANOVIC TUDOR BILIC
MARIN MISURA TONKO BARAC
MARKO MARINOVIC NIKOLA AKRAP
MATE ARAPOV ANTE SITIC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1 R2 R3
(2.0) 1.0 1.0
1.0 2.0 (3.0)
(3.0) 3.0 2.0

(5.0DNC) 5.0DNC 5.0DNC

Total
4.0
6.0
8.0
15.0

Nett
2.0
3.0
5.0
10.0
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